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Women / 8 / Child
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Neupaver321
Turners

9.100 9.400 9.2009.400 37.100
4 3T 1 6 1 

1 

Kelsey McLeod303
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.300 9.3009.050 37.025
1 6 5T 4T 2 

2 

Delaney DeHaan320
Turners

8.775 9.000 9.5009.375 36.650
6 8 2 1 3 

3 

Jordyn Warner329
Wildfire

9.200 9.625 9.0008.750 36.575
2 1 8 8 4 

4 

Taylor Folkers308
Lakewood Ranch

8.500 9.400 9.3009.350 36.550
7 3T 3 4T 5 

5 

Calista Hidalgo302
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.125 9.1508.900 36.325
3 7 7 7 6 

6 

Lexi Wosick305
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 8.900 9.4009.050 36.200
5 9 5T 3 7 

7 

Alanis Custodio310
Piruetas

8.100 7.750 8.6009.100 33.550
9 11 4 10 8 

8 

Shealyne McGee314
TIGAR

8.250 7.850 8.7008.350 33.150
8 10 9 9 9 

9 

Reese DeHaan427
Turners

0.000 9.525 9.4250.000 18.950
10T 2 10T 2 10 

10 

Lily Pierson306
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
10T 5 10T 11 11 

11 
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